
8-Mile Run Overall 2020 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
1 700 JAY	SHANAHAN 1:02:23 7:48 M 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
2 590 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 1:05:15 8:09 M 37 RALEIGH NC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 587 BOB	GEIL 1:08:56 8:37 M 43 DURHAM NC
4 737 SHAN	WANG 1:09:03 8:38 M 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
5 592 JAKE	GREEN 1:09:04 8:38 M 35 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
6 509 CARL	ANSTROM 1:09:53 8:44 M 47 PITTSBORO NC Bull	City	Track	Club
7 619 MATT	KEARNEY 1:11:32 8:56 M 35 MOUNT	OLIVE NC
8 647 CLAIRE	MIDDLETON 1:11:48 8:59 F 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
9 608 ISAAC	HOFF 1:13:08 9:09 M 40 NEBO NC
10 698 NATE	SCOTT 1:13:55 9:14 M 33 DURHAM NC
11 719 CURTIS	SWISHER 1:14:26 9:18 M 48 KERNERSVILLE NC
12 704 JESSICA	SINGAGLIESE 1:16:19 9:32 F 30 DURHAM NC
13 637 DARRIN	MANN 1:16:31 9:34 M 37 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
14 565 SPENCER	DICKS 1:17:03 9:38 M 36 DURHAM NC
15 603 MATTHEW	HARMODY 1:17:38 9:42 M 24 RALEIGH NC
16 530 RYAN	BOLICK 1:18:29 9:49 M 26 MORRISVILLE NC Here	for	the	5K
17 638 IRENE	MULLOY	MANNING 1:18:34 9:49 F 23 CARRBORO NC
18 714 GREG	STEPHENSON 1:18:55 9:52 M 46 SELMA NC
19 730 MATTHEW	VAN	HOECK 1:20:24 10:03 M 28 CHAPEL	HILL NC
20 716 BRIAN	STULL 1:20:29 10:04 M 48 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
21 662 DOUGLAS	NUERNBERGER 1:20:36 10:04 M 49 DURHAM NC
22 639 MATT	MATHIAS 1:20:41 10:05 M 50 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
23 554 CHARLES	COBLE 1:21:18 10:10 M 47 RALEIGH NC
24 671 EDWARD	PARKER 1:21:40 10:13 M 37 RALEIGH NC
25 625 BECCA	KROUSE 1:21:44 10:13 F 32 CHAPEL	HILL NC
26 621 BLAIR	KELLY 1:21:45 10:13 F 36 CHAPEL	HILL NC
27 641 BRENT	MCCUEN 1:22:48 10:21 M 36 MORRISVILLE NC
28 508 MELISSA	ANGLEMYER 1:22:53 10:22 F 38 GRIMESLAND NC
29 686 LEE	RAGSDALE 1:23:06 10:23 M 47 RALEIGH NC
30 535 SCOTT	BOWEN 1:23:38 10:27 M 48 WALLBURG NC
31 518 BRIAN	GYRO	BEATTY 1:23:53 10:29 M 56 HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
32 542 NATHAN	CAMPBELL 1:23:56 10:30 M 41 DURHAM NC
33 627 SEAN	KYLE 1:24:34 10:34 M 16 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Here	for	the	5K
34 616 CALEB	INFINITO 1:24:43 10:35 M 13 DURHAM NC
35 552 PRENTICE	CLAYTON 1:24:51 10:36 M 37 DURHAM NC
36 613 JEFFREY	HUGHES 1:25:13 10:39 M 55 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
37 614 ASHLEY	HYCHE 1:26:36 10:50 M 49 CHARLOTTE NC
38 564 LAURA	DEWITT 1:27:06 10:53 F 34 DURHAM NC
39 706 DANIELLE	SOROKA-JONES 1:27:14 10:54 F 46 SALISBURY NC
40 740 RACHEL	WARD 1:27:55 10:59 F 33 SPRINGBORO OH
41 513 ALICIA	BADER 1:28:48 11:06 F 34 DURHAM NC
42 555 PATRICK	CONNELLY 1:28:56 11:07 M 35 WILLOW	SPRING NC
43 717 ROB	SUCHARSKI 1:29:50 11:14 M 46 FUQUAY	VARINA NC
44 629 STEVEN	KYLE 1:31:16 11:24 M 43 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Here	for	the	5K
45 568 LAUREN	DROWLEY 1:31:47 11:28 F 36 DURHAM NC
46 732 HOLLY	VERRETT 1:32:03 11:30 F 29 DURHAM NC
47 654 DAVID	MORGAN 1:32:32 11:34 M 63 CHAPEL	HILL NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
48 576 CHAD	EDMONDSON 1:32:55 11:37 M 48 GREENSBORO NC
49 720 ERIC	TEAGARDEN 1:33:30 11:41 M 67 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
50 739 LAURIE	WARD 1:34:54 11:52 F 54 SALISBURY NC
51 661 PETER	NORDBERG 1:34:56 11:52 M 36 DURHAM NC
52 521 EMILY	BENZ 1:35:44 11:58 F 26 WAKE	FOREST NC
53 618 KIMMIE	JACOBS 1:35:44 11:58 F 51 NEW	HILL NC
54 640 JOSEPH	MAUGERI 1:36:02 12:00 M 30 DURHAM NC
55 504 JAMES	ALLEN 1:36:10 12:01 M 44 BURLINGTON NC
56 721 JENNIFER	THOMAS 1:36:19 12:02 F 34 HILLSBOROUGH NC
57 651 JORDAN	MOERING 1:36:28 12:03 M 29 RALEIGH NC
58 511 HELEN	AUSTIN 1:36:51 12:06 F 38 NEBO NC
59 501 MEREDITH	ABRAMSON 1:37:01 12:08 F 45 SALISBURY NC
60 500 ANDY	ABRAMSON 1:37:03 12:08 M 49 SALISBURY NC
61 528 BRENT	BLUNDEN 1:37:25 12:11 M 56 CHAPEL	HILL NC
62 725 LAURA	THOMPSON 1:37:37 12:12 F 32 DURHAM NC
63 538 SHARMILA	BRISTOL 1:37:43 12:13 F 53 CARY NC
64 711 QUINTON	STALLINGS 1:37:47 12:13 M 27 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
65 570 CHRIS	DUFFY 1:37:53 12:14 M 37 SALISBURY NC
66 569 MATT	DRUMHELLER 1:38:21 12:18 M 33 ALBEMARLE NC
67 615 SARAH	HYCHE 1:38:37 12:20 F 49 CHARLOTTE NC
68 660 SUZY	NISBET 1:38:43 12:20 F 55 CARY NC
69 622 DAN	KEMP 1:38:58 12:22 M 42 HILLSBOROUGH NC
70 626 PAUL	KUZMA 1:39:10 12:24 M 52 WEST	END NC
71 612 JIMMY	HORNG 1:39:19 12:25 M 40 CARY NC
72 701 JONATHAN	SHEPHERD 1:39:25 12:26 M 38 DURHAM NC
73 599 RYAN	HAMMONDS 1:39:30 12:26 M 50 ASHEVILLE NC
74 644 BRIAN	MCGIVERIN 1:40:51 12:36 M 45 DURHAM NC
75 572 ROB	DUFFY 1:41:07 12:38 M 69 SALISBURY NC
76 609 CALEB	HOFFMAN 1:41:11 12:39 M 34 RALEIGH NC
77 598 ANNE	HAMMONDS 1:41:21 12:40 F 50 ASHEVILLE NC
78 648 JOHN	MIDDLETON 1:41:22 12:40 M 62 DURHAM NC Tin	Barn	Turkey	Trotters
79 549 LORALIE	CLARK 1:41:35 12:42 F 52 MORGANTON NC
80 628 SHANNON	KYLE 1:41:36 12:42 F 42 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Here	for	the	5K
81 722 LAURA	THOMAS 1:41:38 12:42 F 55 DURHAM NC Tin	Barn	Turkey	Trotters
82 749 SAM	WOLFF 1:41:42 12:43 M 45 DURHAM NC
83 697 MOLLY	SCHLOESSER 1:41:43 12:43 F 36 PINEHURST NC
84 745 KATIE	WILLIFORD 1:41:45 12:43 F 23 MORGANTON NC
85 560 BOB	DAVENPORT 1:41:55 12:44 M 48 MORRISVILLE NC
86 539 JOSEPH	BURLESON 1:42:37 12:50 M 41 CARY NC
87 617 AMANDA	JACKSON 1:42:53 12:52 F 32 DUDLEY NC
88 600 ABIGAIL	HANKS	GOERK 1:42:56 12:52 F 27 DURHAM NC
89 591 JONATHAN	GOERK 1:42:56 12:52 M 37 DURHAM NC
90 557 JENNIFER	CRAMSIE 1:42:59 12:52 F 47 WAKE	FOREST NC
91 679 KRISTI	PETTIBONE 1:43:14 12:54 F 47 RALEIGH NC
92 548 KIMBERLY	CICIO 1:43:36 12:57 F 40 MORRISVILLE NC
93 713 LAUREN	STEPHENS 1:45:08 13:09 F 30 CLEMSON SC
94 571 LAUREN	DUFFY 1:45:08 13:09 F 35 CENTRAL SC
95 519 CHRISTINA	BEAUCHAMP 1:45:25 13:11 F 36 RALEIGH NC
96 750 ANTON	ZUIKER 1:45:27 13:11 M 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC
97 731 VANESSA	VAN	VALIN 1:45:53 13:14 F 50 TODD NC
98 691 CAROLYN	RIFKIN 1:46:01 13:15 F 32 GREENSBORO NC
99 624 MACK	KNOTTS 1:46:05 13:16 M 59 GREENSBORO NC
100 601 GREGORY	HANSON 1:46:29 13:19 M 50 CHARLOTTE NC
101 699 TOD	SEVERANCE 1:46:38 13:20 M 50 DURHAM NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
102 724 JAMIE	THOMPSON 1:46:51 13:21 F 34 PINK	HILL NC
103 522 CHRISTOPHER	BERNICK 1:47:10 13:24 M 45 BELMONT NC
104 573 BARRY	DUSSAULT 1:47:11 13:24 M 50 RALEIGH NC
105 663 CHAD	NUSSMAN 1:47:18 13:25 M 41 CHARLOTTE NC
106 664 DAVID	NUSSMAN 1:47:29 13:26 M 38 MATTHEWS NC
107 708 CYRUS	STACEY 1:48:45 13:36 M 51 RALEIGH NC
108 510 MIKE	ARMSTRONG 1:49:19 13:40 M 45 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
109 593 LIZ	GUALTIERI-REED 1:50:44 13:50 F 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
110 668 FRANCESCA	PACCHIANA 1:50:45 13:51 F 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
111 729 MARTIN	VAN	CLEEFF 1:51:30 13:56 M 56 CARY NC
112 652 KIMBERLY	MOLLOY 1:51:33 13:57 F 48 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
113 684 IAN	PRINCE 1:52:52 14:07 M 55 CONCORD NC
114 692 GENEVIEVE	ROCKETT 1:53:09 14:09 F 48 CARY NC
115 748 AMY	WOLFF 1:53:11 14:09 F 48 DURHAM NC
116 733 JONATHAN	VESTER 1:53:22 14:10 M 43 ELM	CITY NC
117 742 JESSICA	WELCH 1:53:27 14:11 F 28 DURHAM NC
118 583 DAVE	FOWLER 1:53:29 14:11 M 55 ASHEBORO NC
119 705 GARRETT	SMITH 1:55:16 14:24 M 39 CHARLOTTE NC
120 643 JERRY	MCDANIEL 1:55:25 14:26 M 70 GREENSBORO NC
121 541 KELLY	BUTLER 1:55:36 14:27 F 47 PITTSBORO NC
122 650 SANDRA	MILLER 1:55:40 14:27 F 55 EMERALD	HILLS CA
123 744 CHRIS	WICKER 1:56:00 14:30 M 64 ROANOKE	RAPIDS NC
124 561 ANNA	DAVIS 1:56:32 14:34 F 37 MANTEOMANTEO NC
125 656 RANDY	MULLIS 1:56:51 14:36 M 59 CARRBORO NC
126 536 FRED	BOWER 1:56:58 14:37 M 47 DURHAM NC
127 574 ALEX	DUVALL 1:59:25 14:56 F 12 WAKE	FOREST NC
128 594 NANCY	GUTHRIE 1:59:27 14:56 F 53 CARY NC
129 575 MARIA	DUVALL 2:00:17 15:02 F 45 WAKE	FOREST NC
130 649 HANNA	MILLER 2:00:38 15:05 F 27 EMERALD	HILLS CA
131 596 GREGORY	HALL 2:00:48 15:06 M 48 JACKSONVILLE FL
132 634 SOFIA	LOPEZ 2:01:44 15:13 F 51 RALEIGH NC
133 597 WALT	HAMMETT 2:01:52 15:14 M 52 HILLSBOROUGH NC
134 540 BETH	BUSH 2:02:08 15:16 F 53 HILLSBOROUGH NC
135 712 ANNE	STEPHENS 2:02:15 15:17 F 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC
136 743 TRACY	WESLEY 2:02:18 15:17 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
137 544 C	DENISE	CARPENTER 2:02:31 15:19 F 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
138 563 PHOEBE	DEE 2:03:53 15:29 F 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
139 520 JENNIFER	BEIRING 2:04:31 15:34 F 44 CLAYTON NC
140 666 ELISABETH	O'TOOLE 2:04:37 15:35 F 38 RAEFORD NC Fayetteville	Running	Club
141 734 ANNA	WALDROP 2:04:39 15:35 F 41 GREENSBORO NC
142 630 DORÃ©	LAFORETT 2:05:30 15:41 F 43 DURHAM NC
143 667 HEATHER	OSTRANDER 2:06:19 15:47 F 46 DURHAM NC Barley	Labs
144 741 MICHAEL	WATHEN 2:06:26 15:48 M 56 GARNER NC
145 727 JASMINE	TOWNSEND 2:06:31 15:49 F 40 ANDERSON SC
146 558 BRANDI	CROWE 2:06:32 15:49 F 35 PENDLETON SC
147 545 JAMIE	CATHEY 2:06:33 15:49 F 43 PENDLETON SC
148 682 ROBIN	POWERS-ADAMS 2:07:03 15:53 F 45 FAYETTEVILLE NC Sucket	Buttercup
149 502 BRIAN	ADAMS 2:07:04 15:53 M 45 FAYETTEVILLE NC Sucket	Buttercup
150 674 JULIANNE	PAYNE 2:07:20 15:55 F 35 DURHAM NC
151 702 STEPHANIE	SHEPHERD 2:07:42 15:58 F 45 RALEIGH NC
152 550 PAULA	CLARK 2:08:04 16:00 F 48 ZEBULON NC
153 707 ROSALIND	SPELL 2:08:09 16:01 F 24 DAVIDSON NC
154 685 RHONDA	RAGLAND 2:08:26 16:03 F 52 CLAYTON NC
155 507 JILL	AMAYA 2:08:41 16:05 F 53 CLAYTON NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
156 693 MICHAEL	ROWELL 2:08:55 16:07 M 51 SALISBURY NC
157 658 EDWARD	NEWMAN 2:10:48 16:21 M 37 FAYETTEVILLE NC
158 747 ERIN	WITHERINGTON 2:10:50 16:21 F 38 FAYETTEVILLE NC
159 689 FAITH	REGN 2:13:39 16:42 F 50 DURHAM NC
160 580 HEATHER	FERRELL 2:13:46 16:43 F 45 CARY NC
161 611 MILLER	HOLMES 2:15:02 16:53 F 34 GREENVILLE NC
162 515 AMY	BARADELL 2:16:12 17:02 F 56 GREENSBORO NC
163 636 ELIZABETH	LULICH 2:16:58 17:07 F 48 RALEIGH NC
164 642 DEBB	MCDANIEL 2:17:36 17:12 F 67 GREENSBORO NC
165 646 SAMANTHA	MELLOTT 2:19:36 17:27 F 28 BETHEL NC
166 670 KIM	PAISLEY 2:20:02 17:30 F 56 CLAYTON NC
167 606 ROBIN	HERNANDEZ 2:20:36 17:34 F 62 GREENSBORO NC Voices
168 683 KIM	PRICE 2:22:17 17:47 F 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
169 551 MALLORY	CLAYTON 2:22:24 17:48 F 27 MEBANE NC
170 688 THOMAS	REBANT 2:23:32 17:57 M 44 RALEIGH NC
171 578 APRIL	FERNANDEZ 2:24:38 18:05 F 48 WENDELL NC
172 556 WENDY	COTTEN 2:26:37 18:20 F 53 SANFORD NC
173 715 RICKY	STOUT 2:26:41 18:20 M 58 GOLDSTON NC
174 680 LISA	PHELAN 2:27:34 18:27 F 34 DURHAM NC
175 653 SHERI	MORANO 2:29:34 18:42 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
176 675 LESLIE	PEEDIN 2:29:57 18:45 F 38 FARMVILLE NC
177 524 DEE	BIGGS 2:31:15 18:54 F 55 KENLY NC
178 523 BOBBY	BIGGS 2:31:17 18:55 M 56 KENLY NC
179 690 JESSICA	REGN 2:39:52 19:59 F 45 DURHAM NC
180 546 SEBASTIAN	CHASSIN 2:49:05 21:08 M 46 RALEIGH NC
181 655 JAMIE	MORRIS-HALEY 2:58:17 22:17 F 55 CHARLOTTE NC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 647 CLAIRE	MIDDLETON 1:11:48 8:59 F 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
2 704 JESSICA	SINGAGLIESE 1:16:19 9:32 F 30 DURHAM NC
3 638 IRENE	MULLOY	MANNING 1:18:34 9:49 F 23 CARRBORO NC
4 625 BECCA	KROUSE 1:21:44 10:13 F 32 CHAPEL	HILL NC
5 621 BLAIR	KELLY 1:21:45 10:13 F 36 CHAPEL	HILL NC
6 508 MELISSA	ANGLEMYER 1:22:53 10:22 F 38 GRIMESLAND NC
7 564 LAURA	DEWITT 1:27:06 10:53 F 34 DURHAM NC
8 706 DANIELLE	SOROKA-JONES 1:27:14 10:54 F 46 SALISBURY NC
9 740 RACHEL	WARD 1:27:55 10:59 F 33 SPRINGBORO OH
10 513 ALICIA	BADER 1:28:48 11:06 F 34 DURHAM NC
11 568 LAUREN	DROWLEY 1:31:47 11:28 F 36 DURHAM NC
12 732 HOLLY	VERRETT 1:32:03 11:30 F 29 DURHAM NC
13 739 LAURIE	WARD 1:34:54 11:52 F 54 SALISBURY NC
14 521 EMILY	BENZ 1:35:44 11:58 F 26 WAKE	FOREST NC
15 618 KIMMIE	JACOBS 1:35:44 11:58 F 51 NEW	HILL NC
16 721 JENNIFER	THOMAS 1:36:19 12:02 F 34 HILLSBOROUGH NC
17 511 HELEN	AUSTIN 1:36:51 12:06 F 38 NEBO NC
18 501 MEREDITH	ABRAMSON 1:37:01 12:08 F 45 SALISBURY NC
19 725 LAURA	THOMPSON 1:37:37 12:12 F 32 DURHAM NC
20 538 SHARMILA	BRISTOL 1:37:43 12:13 F 53 CARY NC
21 615 SARAH	HYCHE 1:38:37 12:20 F 49 CHARLOTTE NC
22 660 SUZY	NISBET 1:38:43 12:20 F 55 CARY NC
23 598 ANNE	HAMMONDS 1:41:21 12:40 F 50 ASHEVILLE NC
24 549 LORALIE	CLARK 1:41:35 12:42 F 52 MORGANTON NC
25 628 SHANNON	KYLE 1:41:36 12:42 F 42 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Here	for	the	5K
26 722 LAURA	THOMAS 1:41:38 12:42 F 55 DURHAM NC Tin	Barn	Turkey	Trotters



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
27 697 MOLLY	SCHLOESSER 1:41:43 12:43 F 36 PINEHURST NC
28 745 KATIE	WILLIFORD 1:41:45 12:43 F 23 MORGANTON NC
29 617 AMANDA	JACKSON 1:42:53 12:52 F 32 DUDLEY NC
30 600 ABIGAIL	HANKS	GOERK 1:42:56 12:52 F 27 DURHAM NC
31 557 JENNIFER	CRAMSIE 1:42:59 12:52 F 47 WAKE	FOREST NC
32 679 KRISTI	PETTIBONE 1:43:14 12:54 F 47 RALEIGH NC
33 548 KIMBERLY	CICIO 1:43:36 12:57 F 40 MORRISVILLE NC
34 713 LAUREN	STEPHENS 1:45:08 13:09 F 30 CLEMSON SC
35 571 LAUREN	DUFFY 1:45:08 13:09 F 35 CENTRAL SC
36 519 CHRISTINA	BEAUCHAMP 1:45:25 13:11 F 36 RALEIGH NC
37 731 VANESSA	VAN	VALIN 1:45:53 13:14 F 50 TODD NC
38 691 CAROLYN	RIFKIN 1:46:01 13:15 F 32 GREENSBORO NC
39 724 JAMIE	THOMPSON 1:46:51 13:21 F 34 PINK	HILL NC
40 593 LIZ	GUALTIERI-REED 1:50:44 13:50 F 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
41 668 FRANCESCA	PACCHIANA 1:50:45 13:51 F 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
42 652 KIMBERLY	MOLLOY 1:51:33 13:57 F 48 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
43 692 GENEVIEVE	ROCKETT 1:53:09 14:09 F 48 CARY NC
44 748 AMY	WOLFF 1:53:11 14:09 F 48 DURHAM NC
45 742 JESSICA	WELCH 1:53:27 14:11 F 28 DURHAM NC
46 541 KELLY	BUTLER 1:55:36 14:27 F 47 PITTSBORO NC
47 650 SANDRA	MILLER 1:55:40 14:27 F 55 EMERALD	HILLS CA
48 561 ANNA	DAVIS 1:56:32 14:34 F 37 MANTEOMANTEO NC
49 574 ALEX	DUVALL 1:59:25 14:56 F 12 WAKE	FOREST NC
50 594 NANCY	GUTHRIE 1:59:27 14:56 F 53 CARY NC
51 575 MARIA	DUVALL 2:00:17 15:02 F 45 WAKE	FOREST NC
52 649 HANNA	MILLER 2:00:38 15:05 F 27 EMERALD	HILLS CA
53 634 SOFIA	LOPEZ 2:01:44 15:13 F 51 RALEIGH NC
54 540 BETH	BUSH 2:02:08 15:16 F 53 HILLSBOROUGH NC
55 712 ANNE	STEPHENS 2:02:15 15:17 F 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC
56 743 TRACY	WESLEY 2:02:18 15:17 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
57 544 C	DENISE	CARPENTER 2:02:31 15:19 F 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
58 563 PHOEBE	DEE 2:03:53 15:29 F 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
59 520 JENNIFER	BEIRING 2:04:31 15:34 F 44 CLAYTON NC
60 666 ELISABETH	O'TOOLE 2:04:37 15:35 F 38 RAEFORD NC Fayetteville	Running	Club
61 734 ANNA	WALDROP 2:04:39 15:35 F 41 GREENSBORO NC
62 630 DORÃ©	LAFORETT 2:05:30 15:41 F 43 DURHAM NC
63 667 HEATHER	OSTRANDER 2:06:19 15:47 F 46 DURHAM NC Barley	Labs
64 727 JASMINE	TOWNSEND 2:06:31 15:49 F 40 ANDERSON SC
65 558 BRANDI	CROWE 2:06:32 15:49 F 35 PENDLETON SC
66 545 JAMIE	CATHEY 2:06:33 15:49 F 43 PENDLETON SC
67 682 ROBIN	POWERS-ADAMS 2:07:03 15:53 F 45 FAYETTEVILLE NC Sucket	Buttercup
68 674 JULIANNE	PAYNE 2:07:20 15:55 F 35 DURHAM NC
69 702 STEPHANIE	SHEPHERD 2:07:42 15:58 F 45 RALEIGH NC
70 550 PAULA	CLARK 2:08:04 16:00 F 48 ZEBULON NC
71 707 ROSALIND	SPELL 2:08:09 16:01 F 24 DAVIDSON NC
72 685 RHONDA	RAGLAND 2:08:26 16:03 F 52 CLAYTON NC
73 507 JILL	AMAYA 2:08:41 16:05 F 53 CLAYTON NC
74 747 ERIN	WITHERINGTON 2:10:50 16:21 F 38 FAYETTEVILLE NC
75 689 FAITH	REGN 2:13:39 16:42 F 50 DURHAM NC
76 580 HEATHER	FERRELL 2:13:46 16:43 F 45 CARY NC
77 611 MILLER	HOLMES 2:15:02 16:53 F 34 GREENVILLE NC
78 515 AMY	BARADELL 2:16:12 17:02 F 56 GREENSBORO NC
79 636 ELIZABETH	LULICH 2:16:58 17:07 F 48 RALEIGH NC
80 642 DEBB	MCDANIEL 2:17:36 17:12 F 67 GREENSBORO NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
81 646 SAMANTHA	MELLOTT 2:19:36 17:27 F 28 BETHEL NC
82 670 KIM	PAISLEY 2:20:02 17:30 F 56 CLAYTON NC
83 606 ROBIN	HERNANDEZ 2:20:36 17:34 F 62 GREENSBORO NC Voices
84 683 KIM	PRICE 2:22:17 17:47 F 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
85 551 MALLORY	CLAYTON 2:22:24 17:48 F 27 MEBANE NC
86 578 APRIL	FERNANDEZ 2:24:38 18:05 F 48 WENDELL NC
87 556 WENDY	COTTEN 2:26:37 18:20 F 53 SANFORD NC
88 680 LISA	PHELAN 2:27:34 18:27 F 34 DURHAM NC
89 653 SHERI	MORANO 2:29:34 18:42 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
90 675 LESLIE	PEEDIN 2:29:57 18:45 F 38 FARMVILLE NC
91 524 DEE	BIGGS 2:31:15 18:54 F 55 KENLY NC
92 690 JESSICA	REGN 2:39:52 19:59 F 45 DURHAM NC
93 655 JAMIE	MORRIS-HALEY 2:58:17 22:17 F 55 CHARLOTTE NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 700 JAY	SHANAHAN 1:02:23 7:48 M 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
2 590 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 1:05:15 8:09 M 37 RALEIGH NC
3 587 BOB	GEIL 1:08:56 8:37 M 43 DURHAM NC
4 737 SHAN	WANG 1:09:03 8:38 M 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
5 592 JAKE	GREEN 1:09:04 8:38 M 35 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
6 509 CARL	ANSTROM 1:09:53 8:44 M 47 PITTSBORO NC Bull	City	Track	Club
7 619 MATT	KEARNEY 1:11:32 8:56 M 35 MOUNT	OLIVE NC
8 608 ISAAC	HOFF 1:13:08 9:09 M 40 NEBO NC
9 698 NATE	SCOTT 1:13:55 9:14 M 33 DURHAM NC
10 719 CURTIS	SWISHER 1:14:26 9:18 M 48 KERNERSVILLE NC
11 637 DARRIN	MANN 1:16:31 9:34 M 37 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
12 565 SPENCER	DICKS 1:17:03 9:38 M 36 DURHAM NC
13 603 MATTHEW	HARMODY 1:17:38 9:42 M 24 RALEIGH NC
14 530 RYAN	BOLICK 1:18:29 9:49 M 26 MORRISVILLE NC Here	for	the	5K
15 714 GREG	STEPHENSON 1:18:55 9:52 M 46 SELMA NC
16 730 MATTHEW	VAN	HOECK 1:20:24 10:03 M 28 CHAPEL	HILL NC
17 716 BRIAN	STULL 1:20:29 10:04 M 48 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
18 662 DOUGLAS	NUERNBERGER 1:20:36 10:04 M 49 DURHAM NC
19 639 MATT	MATHIAS 1:20:41 10:05 M 50 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
20 554 CHARLES	COBLE 1:21:18 10:10 M 47 RALEIGH NC
21 671 EDWARD	PARKER 1:21:40 10:13 M 37 RALEIGH NC
22 641 BRENT	MCCUEN 1:22:48 10:21 M 36 MORRISVILLE NC
23 686 LEE	RAGSDALE 1:23:06 10:23 M 47 RALEIGH NC
24 535 SCOTT	BOWEN 1:23:38 10:27 M 48 WALLBURG NC
25 518 BRIAN	GYRO	BEATTY 1:23:53 10:29 M 56 HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
26 542 NATHAN	CAMPBELL 1:23:56 10:30 M 41 DURHAM NC
27 627 SEAN	KYLE 1:24:34 10:34 M 16 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Here	for	the	5K
28 616 CALEB	INFINITO 1:24:43 10:35 M 13 DURHAM NC
29 552 PRENTICE	CLAYTON 1:24:51 10:36 M 37 DURHAM NC
30 613 JEFFREY	HUGHES 1:25:13 10:39 M 55 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
31 614 ASHLEY	HYCHE 1:26:36 10:50 M 49 CHARLOTTE NC
32 555 PATRICK	CONNELLY 1:28:56 11:07 M 35 WILLOW	SPRING NC
33 717 ROB	SUCHARSKI 1:29:50 11:14 M 46 FUQUAY	VARINA NC
34 629 STEVEN	KYLE 1:31:16 11:24 M 43 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Here	for	the	5K
35 654 DAVID	MORGAN 1:32:32 11:34 M 63 CHAPEL	HILL NC
36 576 CHAD	EDMONDSON 1:32:55 11:37 M 48 GREENSBORO NC
37 720 ERIC	TEAGARDEN 1:33:30 11:41 M 67 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
38 661 PETER	NORDBERG 1:34:56 11:52 M 36 DURHAM NC
39 640 JOSEPH	MAUGERI 1:36:02 12:00 M 30 DURHAM NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
40 504 JAMES	ALLEN 1:36:10 12:01 M 44 BURLINGTON NC
41 651 JORDAN	MOERING 1:36:28 12:03 M 29 RALEIGH NC
42 500 ANDY	ABRAMSON 1:37:03 12:08 M 49 SALISBURY NC
43 528 BRENT	BLUNDEN 1:37:25 12:11 M 56 CHAPEL	HILL NC
44 711 QUINTON	STALLINGS 1:37:47 12:13 M 27 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
45 570 CHRIS	DUFFY 1:37:53 12:14 M 37 SALISBURY NC
46 569 MATT	DRUMHELLER 1:38:21 12:18 M 33 ALBEMARLE NC
47 622 DAN	KEMP 1:38:58 12:22 M 42 HILLSBOROUGH NC
48 626 PAUL	KUZMA 1:39:10 12:24 M 52 WEST	END NC
49 612 JIMMY	HORNG 1:39:19 12:25 M 40 CARY NC
50 701 JONATHAN	SHEPHERD 1:39:25 12:26 M 38 DURHAM NC
51 599 RYAN	HAMMONDS 1:39:30 12:26 M 50 ASHEVILLE NC
52 644 BRIAN	MCGIVERIN 1:40:51 12:36 M 45 DURHAM NC
53 572 ROB	DUFFY 1:41:07 12:38 M 69 SALISBURY NC
54 609 CALEB	HOFFMAN 1:41:11 12:39 M 34 RALEIGH NC
55 648 JOHN	MIDDLETON 1:41:22 12:40 M 62 DURHAM NC Tin	Barn	Turkey	Trotters
56 749 SAM	WOLFF 1:41:42 12:43 M 45 DURHAM NC
57 560 BOB	DAVENPORT 1:41:55 12:44 M 48 MORRISVILLE NC
58 539 JOSEPH	BURLESON 1:42:37 12:50 M 41 CARY NC
59 591 JONATHAN	GOERK 1:42:56 12:52 M 37 DURHAM NC
60 750 ANTON	ZUIKER 1:45:27 13:11 M 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC
61 624 MACK	KNOTTS 1:46:05 13:16 M 59 GREENSBORO NC
62 601 GREGORY	HANSON 1:46:29 13:19 M 50 CHARLOTTE NC
63 699 TOD	SEVERANCE 1:46:38 13:20 M 50 DURHAM NC
64 522 CHRISTOPHER	BERNICK 1:47:10 13:24 M 45 BELMONT NC
65 573 BARRY	DUSSAULT 1:47:11 13:24 M 50 RALEIGH NC
66 663 CHAD	NUSSMAN 1:47:18 13:25 M 41 CHARLOTTE NC
67 664 DAVID	NUSSMAN 1:47:29 13:26 M 38 MATTHEWS NC
68 708 CYRUS	STACEY 1:48:45 13:36 M 51 RALEIGH NC
69 510 MIKE	ARMSTRONG 1:49:19 13:40 M 45 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
70 729 MARTIN	VAN	CLEEFF 1:51:30 13:56 M 56 CARY NC
71 684 IAN	PRINCE 1:52:52 14:07 M 55 CONCORD NC
72 733 JONATHAN	VESTER 1:53:22 14:10 M 43 ELM	CITY NC
73 583 DAVE	FOWLER 1:53:29 14:11 M 55 ASHEBORO NC
74 705 GARRETT	SMITH 1:55:16 14:24 M 39 CHARLOTTE NC
75 643 JERRY	MCDANIEL 1:55:25 14:26 M 70 GREENSBORO NC
76 744 CHRIS	WICKER 1:56:00 14:30 M 64 ROANOKE	RAPIDS NC
77 656 RANDY	MULLIS 1:56:51 14:36 M 59 CARRBORO NC
78 536 FRED	BOWER 1:56:58 14:37 M 47 DURHAM NC
79 596 GREGORY	HALL 2:00:48 15:06 M 48 JACKSONVILLE FL
80 597 WALT	HAMMETT 2:01:52 15:14 M 52 HILLSBOROUGH NC
81 741 MICHAEL	WATHEN 2:06:26 15:48 M 56 GARNER NC
82 502 BRIAN	ADAMS 2:07:04 15:53 M 45 FAYETTEVILLE NC Sucket	Buttercup
83 693 MICHAEL	ROWELL 2:08:55 16:07 M 51 SALISBURY NC
84 658 EDWARD	NEWMAN 2:10:48 16:21 M 37 FAYETTEVILLE NC
85 688 THOMAS	REBANT 2:23:32 17:57 M 44 RALEIGH NC
86 715 RICKY	STOUT 2:26:41 18:20 M 58 GOLDSTON NC
87 523 BOBBY	BIGGS 2:31:17 18:55 M 56 KENLY NC
88 546 SEBASTIAN	CHASSIN 2:49:05 21:08 M 46 RALEIGH NC


